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This Dell Networking Fiber Optic Cable is used to link your fiber networking devices for high-speed, long-distance connectivity. This 2meter cable features an LC connector at one end
and LC connector at the other end. 

Manufacturer Part MDCXJ | Dell Part 470-ACLT | Order Code 470-Aclt | Dell

 Compare

This Dell Networking Fiber Optic Cable is used to link your fiber networking devices for high-speed, long-distance connectivity. This 2meter cable features an LC connector at one end
and LC connector at the other end. 

Provides the necessary link between fiber networking devices for high-speed, long-distance connectivity
Features an LC connector at one end and LC connector at the other end
Measures 2meter in length

Tech Specs

Compatibility

This product is compatible with the following systems:

Dell Networking S6100
Dell Networking N3024
Dell Networking Z9100
Dell Networking C1048P
Dell Networking N1500 Series
Dell Networking S5248F-ON
Dell Networking N3024EF-ON
Dell EMC Networking N2200-ON
Dell EMC Networking N3200-ON
Dell Networking N3000 Series
Dell Networking N2000 Series
Dell Networking N3048
Dell Networking N2024P
PowerEdge FX2
Dell Networking N3048ET-ON
Dell Networking S5212F-ON

Dell EMC Networking Cable, OM4 LC/LC Fiber Cable, (Optics required), 2Meter
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Monitors

Works perfectly with your Dell PCs

Docking Stations

Power your connections

Keyboard & Mice

Perfect fit in any workspace.
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GOODS BY DELIVERY ONLY:  Dell Australia Pty Limited (ABN 46 003 855 561) is located at Unit 3, 14 Aquatic Drive Frenchs Forest NSW 2086. While the products advertised here are
delivered direct to the customer, certain pre-configured and build to order products are available at selected retail stores. See in store for further details. 

Dell Networking N3024F
Dell Networking N2048P
Dell Networking N4064F
Dell Networking S5296F-ON
Dell Networking S5224F-ON
Dell Networking X1052
Dell Networking S4128
Dell Networking N3024P
Dell Networking N4032F
Dell Networking N3024ET-ON
Dell Networking N4000 Series
Dell Networking N2048
Dell Networking S4048-ON
Dell Networking N2024
Dell Networking S4048T-ON
Dell Networking X1026
Dell Networking X1018
Dell Networking N3048P
Dell Networking N4064
Dell Networking S5232F-ON

Ratings & Reviews

Dell Support

From drivers and manuals to diagnostic tools and replacement parts, Dell Product Support has you covered!
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Smart  Se lect ion  TERMS: Smart Selection products have an estimated delivery time of 2-3 working days from order confirmation for shipment to Sydney, Melbourne, Brisbane, Canberra,
Wollongong and Newcastle. For all other locations estimated delivery times will be longer. If your orders contains both a Dell system and accessories, these products may be delivered
separately. In the event of your selected product being out of stock, we will supply you with product direct from our manufacturing facility and estimated delivery times will be longer. 

ONLINE PRICING: Prices advertised online include delivery fees. Goods are supplied by delivery only. Limit 10 units per customer. 

MISTAKES: While all efforts are made to check pricing and other errors, inadvertent errors do occur from time to time and Dell reserves the right to decline orders arising from such
errors. 

In te l  SME Study  Disc la imer :  Based on a 2018 survey of small business owners in five countries. Details here  in te l .com.au/smestudy 

TRADEMARKS: Celeron, Intel, the Intel logo, Intel Atom, Intel Core, Intel Inside, the Intel Inside logo, Intel vPro, Intel Evo, Intel Optane, Intel Xeon Phi, Iris, Itanium, MAX, Pentium, and Xeon
are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries. 

© 2020 NVIDIA, the NVIDIA logo, GeForce, GeForce RTX, GeForce MAX-Q, GRID, SHIELD, Battery Boost, CUDA, FXAA, GameStream, G-Sync, NVLINK, ShadowPlay, SLI, TXAA, PhysX, GeForce
Experience, GeForce NOW, Maxwell, Pascal and Turing are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. 

COPYRIGHT: © 2020 Dell Inc. All rights reserved.

We use cookies to personalize and enhance your experience on our site. Visit our Privacy Policy for more information on our data
collection practices. By clicking Accept, you agree to our use of cookies for the purposes listed in our Cookie Consent Tool.
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